Nr startowy
1
10
9
12
13
8
25
26
27
35
2
3
19
38
32
22
23
31
20
21
33
34
36
37
16
17
18
24
5
6
15
14

Imie
Katarzyna
Damian
Matgorzata
Andrzej
Piotr
tukasz
Gabriel
Wiktor
Karolina
Michat
Magdalena
Grzegorz
Adam
Ewelina
tukasz
Elzbieta
Maciej
Barbara
Kazimierz
Stanistaw
Aleksander
Elzbieta
Stawomir
Mariusz
Marek
Beata
Izabela
Grzegorz
Krzysztof
Jadwiga
Anna
Piotr

Nazwisko
Kossakowska
Kopera
Szufnara
Bajer
Korbas
Les$niak
Ptosonka
Wals
Bednarczyk
Zborowski
Buchta
Kasperczyk
Sroka
Szybowska
Papiez
Wituta
topadczak
Wituta
Wituta
Wituta
Kania
Kania
Zborowski
Zborowski
Pawtowski
Pawtowska
Sadzik
Watek
Nykiel
Nykiel
Arendarczyk
Natkaniec

Arkusz1

Wyniki Il Dusiotka Gérskiego Wisniowa 10.09.2011

Start
08:00:00
08:00:00
08:00:00
08:00:00
08:00:00
08:00:00
08:00:00
08:00:00
08:00:00
08:00:00
08:00:00
08:00:00
09:30:00
08:00:00
08:00:00
08:00:00
08:00:00
08:00:00
08:00:00
08:00:00
08:00:00
08:00:00
08:00:00
08:00:00
08:00:00
08:00:00
08:00:00
08:00:00
08:00:00
08:00:00
08:00:00
08:00:00

Pk1

08:54:00
08:54:00
08:53:00
08:53:00
08:53:00
10:02:00
09:15:00
09:17:00
09:15:00
09:25:00
09:17:00
09:17:00
10:45:00
09:18:00
09:08:00
09:16:00
09:16:00
09:15:00
09:15:00
09:16:00
09:26:00
09:26:00
09:25:00
09:25:00
09:18:00
09:18:00
09:18:00
09:18:00
09:26:00
09:26:00
09:19:00
09:19:00

Strona 1

Pk2

09:25:00
09:25:00
09:25:00
09:25:00
09:25:00
10:32:00
09:50:00
09:50:00
09:50:00
09:59:00
09:51:00
09:51:00
11:25:00
10:01:00
09:39:00
09:51:00
09:51:00
09:51:00
09:51:00
09:51:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:13:00
10:13:00
10:13:00
10:13:00
09:59:00
09:59:00
10:13:00
10:13:00

Pk3

10:15:00
10:15:00
10:27:00
10:27:00
10:27:00
11:29:00
11:07:00
11:07:00
11:07:00
11:29:00
10:54:00
10:54:00
12:33:00
11:38:00
10:52:00
11:49:00
11:49:00
11:49:00
11:29:00
11:29:00
11:38:00
11:38:00
11:30:00
11:38:00
11:53:00
11:49:00
11:49:00
11:48:00
11:51:00
11:51:00
11:58:00
11:53:00

Pk4

11:18:00
11:18:00
11:40:00
11:40:00
11:40:00
12:36:00
12:35:00
12:35:00
12:35:00
12:58:00
12:26:00
12:26:00
13:40:00
13:05:00
12:26:00
13:15:00
13:15:00
13:11:00
13:01:00
13:07:00
13:03:00
13:03:00
13:00:00
13:00:00
13:26:00
13:26:00
13:26:00
13:26:00
13:29:00
13:29:00
13:27:00
13:27:00

Pk5

12:21:00
12:21:00
12:55:00
12:55:00
12:55:00
13:40:00
13:39:00
13:39:00
13:39:00
14:27:00
13:50:00
13:50:00
14:34:00
14:32:00
14:13:00
15:09:00
15:09:00
14:48:00
14:30:00
14:41:00
14:43:00
14:43:00
14:41:00
14:43:00
15:14:00
15:14:00
15:15:00
15:15:00
15:17:00
15:17:00
15:16:00
15:16:00



7

Magdalena

Fiutowska

08:00:00

Arkusz1
10:07:00

Strona 2

11:01:00

13:11:00

14:33:00

16:25:00



Pk6

13:27:00
13:27:00
14:03:00
14:03:00
14:03:00
14:42:00
15:09:00
15:09:00
15:09:00
15:33:00
15:39:00
15:39:00
15:45:00
15:46:00
15:45:00
16:12:00
16:12:00
16:16:00
16:17:00
16:18:00
16:26:00
16:26:00
16:26:00
16:25:00
16:50:00
16:51:00
16:52:00
16:52:00
16:51:00
16:52:00
16:52:00
16:51:00

Meta
13:55:00
13:55:00
14:28:00
14:28:00
14:28:00
15:16:00
15:44:00
15:44:00
15:44:00
15:59:00
16:10:00
16:10:00
16:27:00
16:27:00
16:28:00
16:52:00
16:52:00
16:52:00
16:53:00
16:53:00
17:00:00
17:00:00
17:00:00
17:00:00
17:28:00
17:28:00
17:28:00
17:28:00
17:29:00
17:29:00
17:29:00
17:31:00

Arkusz1

Strona 3



Arkusz1
17:45:00 18:30:00

Strona 4
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PK1

Arkusz2

Strona 5
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	Arkusz2

